
Gesamt- / Klassenwertung

Klasse 3 - Baujahr 1966 - 1981

Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug Streicher.

So.-Strafpkt.

Gesamt-Pkt.

Kls.
Baujahr

SP2SP1 SP3
SP4

GLP5
SP6 GLP7

SP9

SP10
SP11 SP12 SP13

SP14 GLP15 SP16 SP17

GLP18 SP19 SP20 SP21

 80

2846

2787

Hattenhauer Dirk

AvD

Hattenhauer Sandra

BMW

500

12 49 85

 1

3

1971

11

483615 119

961602 Cabriolet 142

- 559

114 14

183 24

13

280 84

6239 1420

 6

2897

2811

Grewe Heinz-Jürgen

Franken Jutta

BMW

500

38 39 32

 2

3

1966

1

3249121 168

812000TI 270

- 586

209 150

227 81

581

205 57

10158 397

 41

3081

2883

Rippert Henrik

Rippert

Weissensteiner Antonia

Porsche

500

21 68 117

 3

3

1973

18

194580 229

133911 2.4S 69

- 698

168 101

289 14

60

77 135

5071 1317

 15

3238

3237

Südmersen Eckhard

Hildebrandt Bernhard

Mercedes-Benz

500

75 167 111

 4

3

1968

154

23377165 167

100280 SL Pagode 223

- 501

222 176

314 13

56

145 118

141205 376

 34

4544

4044

Streitbörger Yorck

Streitbörger

Goldbeck Uwe

Porsche

500

46 137 153

 5

3

1976

19

73108515 123

255911 930 155

- 1000

341 294

312 15

22

336 149

298142 1051

 57

5531

4633

Fürsattel Felix

Fürsattel Moritz

Mercedes-Benz

500

138 106 166

 6

3

1966

32

359113312 189

197250 SE W111 169

- 1398

245 234

277 182

1770

237 42

44125 594

 22

4925

4725

Püttmann Michael

Püttmann Philipp

Porsche

500

36 78 199

 7

3

1973

73

27031134 822

340911 2.4 S Targa 351

- 700

277 283

401 22

249

393 106

23154 575

 76

5265

4765

Kayko Axel

Personalhaus Bielefeld GmbH & Co. KG

Ward Philipp

Porsche

500

6 45 252

 8

3

1973

42

125189525 272

230911 RSR 149

- 1000

433 218

393 23

126

369 85

18697 1500

 21

5278

4778

Wischerhoff Dr. Gereon

Wischerhoff Wencke

Porsche

500

50 23 66

 9

3

1977

12

10002230 105

75911 Coupé 214

- 1000

100 60

2500 118

25

274 60

15556 333



Gesamt- / Klassenwertung

Klasse 3 - Baujahr 1966 - 1981

Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug Streicher.

So.-Strafpkt.

Gesamt-Pkt.

Kls.
Baujahr

SP2SP1 SP3
SP4

GLP5
SP6 GLP7

SP9

SP10
SP11 SP12 SP13

SP14 GLP15 SP16 SP17

GLP18 SP19 SP20 SP21

 18

5582

5283

Budde Frederic

Budde Fördertechnik

Tang Sophie

Porsche

500

182 73 335

 10

3

1972

74

301124185 1251

132911 S 743

- 799

455 168

464 151

75

196 99

17058 346

 7

5703

5305

Stopfel Frank 

Stopfel Architekten BDA

Stopfel Henry

Alfa Romeo

500

76 89 51

 11

3

1978

52

45341172 282

296Spider 30

- 898

156 2008

617 66

660

51 240

6816 387

 19

6086

5586

Füller Martin

Budde Fördertechnik

Dr. Rau Hendrik

Porsche

500

211 198 42

 12

3

1974

23

178151664 205

472911 323

- 1000

369 138

496 23

435

972 41

492177 476

 5

6197

5697

Reininghaus Peter

Haini e.V.

Reininghaus Sarah

Mercedes-Benz

500

104 11 134

 13

3

1966

72

463167550 149

238W111 250 SEb 285

- 1000

108 199

588 194

164

462 457

182170 1500

 33

6277

5777

Streitbörger Jost

Streitbörger

Fahrenkamp Achim

Porsche

500

98 96 399

 14

3

1977

18

28209181 439

1532911 Carrera 3.0 195

- 1000

287 259

398 22

702

321 39

31284 658

 17

7509

6197

Budde Jürgen

Budde Fördertechnik

Dr. Budde Laureen

Porsche

500

28 72 52

 15

3

1973

104

100071504 244

106911 T 1440

- 1812

148 208

925 12

1415

264 93

199208 416

 13

6515

6229

Hermsmeier Jens

WTFE

Hermesmeier Eric

Mercedes-Benz

500

32 13 35

 16

3

1971

27

100023615 224

2500280 SE 3.0 Coupe 166

- 786

328 83

172 49

87

414 29

22361 434

 49

7920

7420

Westphal Jörg

Schüco

Chegusov Anatoliy

Jaguar

500

231 168 233

 17

3

1969

80

68579588 68

591E-Type OTS 4

- 1000

194 370

517 212

275

218 169

1500355 1500

 32

8953

8009

Hartmann Andreas

Niewels André

Alfa Romeo

500

38 43 65

 18

3

1977

9

120484517 1003

113Spider 1600 322

- 1444

155 1981

164 5

1672

110 58

150068 526
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Klasse 3 - Baujahr 1966 - 1981

Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug Streicher.

So.-Strafpkt.

Gesamt-Pkt.

Kls.
Baujahr

SP2SP1 SP3
SP4

GLP5
SP6 GLP7

SP9

SP10
SP11 SP12 SP13

SP14 GLP15 SP16 SP17

GLP18 SP19 SP20 SP21

 38

10397

9640

Hennecke Dr. Sebastian

Streitbörger

Müller Karl

Porsche

500

194 118 322

 19

3

1981

4

620510517 330

410Carrera 3.0 487

- 1257

615 333

1041 21

1142

1429 310

381113 1500

 12

10473

9973

Fredebeul Michael

FREDEBEUL IMMOBILIEN

Fredebeul Max-Viktor

Mercedes-Benz

500

313 102 164

 20

3

1972

78

770286503 1009

284350 SL 447

- 1000

686 437

1461 29

627

859 206

241471 1500

 74

10707

10207

Vollbach Lothar

Hörakustik Vollbach

Vollbach Raphael

Porsche

500

62 87 153

 21

3

1969

35

448328720 486

405911 S 428

- 1000

476 151

2283 79

534

1784 187

439122 1500

 30

11445

10945

Bachler Thoralf

BW Bank

Bachler Sabine

Mercedes-Benz

500

627 310 551

 22

3

1966

46

48317678 258

842250 SE W 108 235

- 1000

308 760

1849 0

205

1603 59

1500516 1039

 39

11808

11308

Claas Stephanie

HLB Stückmann

Gehrs Anna Margareta

Mercedes-Benz

500

731 63 451

 23

3

1969

30

69698605 196

810280 SL Roadster 855

- 1000

225 1531

1288 137

523

205 180

1500184 1500

 77

15331

13256

Gerdesmeyer Martin

Huga Holztüren

Gerdesmeyer Katja

Mercedes-Benz

500

244 209 414

 24

3

1981

140

342301856 246

850C107 500 SLC 165

- 2575

537 287

1587 310

3519

1727 196

1500401 1500

 42 Harras-Wolff Christoph

Wertungsverlust

Alpecin

Schembecker Lukas

Porsche

35 224 66

 0

3

1972

15

9111710 403

377911 2.7 RS 148 57 732

 8 Schemmink Christopher

Wertungsverlust

Hotel Residence Klosterpforte

Westermann Kai

Mercedes-Benz

43 86 357

 0

3

1971

1

374246265 161

1616280 SL Pagode 483 238

 25 Beer Udo

Wertungsverlust

Sør

Hoethker Ulrike

Mercedes-Benz

648 925 360

 0

3

1977

219

1000354542 1385

2283450 SEL 6.9 1500


